
From:  Emma Howard <emma.howard@lacity.org>

Sent time:  04/21/2020 12:41:31 PM

To:  George Skarpelos <George@myhunc.com>

Cc:  

councilmember.ofarrell@lacity.org; David Ryu <david.ryu@lacity.org>; vince.bertoni@lacity.org; Mindy Nguyen <mindy.nguyen@lacity.org>;
craig.bullock@lacity.org; Sean Starkey <sean.starkey@lacity.org>; Rachel Fox <rachel.fox@lacity.org>; Jeanne Min <jeanne.min@lacity.org>;
Nicholas Greif <nicholas.greif@lacity.org>; Jim Van Dusen <Jim@myhunc.com>; Adam Miller <adam@myhunc.com>; Erin Penner
<Erin@myhunc.com>; Tom Meredith <Tom@myhunc.com>

Subject:  Re: The Hollywood Center Project Draft EIR Comment Period
 

Thank you George, received. 

Emma G. Howard
Director of Planning
Office: (213) 473-7004
http://davidryu.lacity.org

On Mon, Apr 20, 2020 at 5:09 PM George Skarpelos <George@myhunc.com> wrote:
Please see the attached letter from HUNC regarding the comment period for the Hollywood Center Project DEIR.

All the best,
George Skarpelos
President
Hollywood United Neighborhood Council

http://davidryu.lacity.org
mailto:George@myhunc.com

